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Achat/Vente - Matériels agricoles & T.P.

Catégorie

Référence

Tracteurs

Massey Ferguson 178

FICHE PRODUIT Massey Ferguson 178

Massey Ferguson 178 :

Numéro de stock :
Modele

Année

Heures

Pneus avant
Pneus arriére
Usure pneus avant
Usure pneus arriere
Puissance

Roues motrices
Moteur

Commentaire

Prix

6728 :

178

1970

2852
205/80R16
13.6-36
100%

20%

75CV

2RM

4 cylindres perkins

- Bati de chargeur
- PDF 450
- Direction assistée

- 1 distributeur simple
effet

- Barre oscillante

4000€ H.T.




